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Alejandro
José

José
Francisco Javier
Daniel
Olga
Gustavo
Mario
Santiago
Fernando
Gaspar
Gonzalo
Casty
Mario
Jesus
David

Irene

David

Ramon

Gema

Pilar

Alvaro

Rodrigo

Javier

Roberto

Dana Georgeta

José Luis
Manuel
Daniel

Garcia Garcia
Davila San Segundo
Buenafio Arjona
Jiménez Franci
Sastre Martin
Justo Encinar
Herndez Ortega
Hernandez Garcia
Santana Gomez
Santana Gomez
Pérez Declara
Bernabe Martin
Garcia Sanchez
Lopez Sanchez
Jimenez

Moscoso Ramos
Miras Vazquez
Garcia Martin
Galan Cerrajero
Pérez Pulido
Alvarez Barquita
Sanchez Alonso
Hernandez Martin
Sanchez Martin
Jiménez Martin
Duca

Gonzalez Sdnchez

De Nacimiento Garcia
Gonzalez Santana

Género

Masculino 1
Masculino 2
Masculino 3
Masculino 4
Masculino 5
Femenino 1
Masculino 6
Masculino 1
Masculino 2
Masculino 3
Masculino 7
Masculino 8
Femenino 2
Masculino 9
Masculino 10
Masculino 4
Femenino 1
Masculino 11
Masculino 12
Femenino 3
Femenino 4
Masculino 13
Masculino 1
Masculino 5
Masculino 14
Femenino 5
Masculino 15
Masculino 16
Masculino 6
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VETERANO Masculino
VETERANO Masculino
VETERANO Masculino
VETERANO Masculino
VETERANO Masculino
VETERANO Femenino
VETERANO Masculino
SENIOR Masculino

SENIOR Masculino

SENIOR Masculino

VETERANO Masculino
VETERANO Masculino
VETERANO Femenino
VETERANO Masculino
VETERANO Masculino
SENIOR Masculino

SENIOR Femenino

VETERANO Masculino
VETERANO Masculino
VETERANO Femenino
VETERANO Femenino
VETERANO Masculino
PROMESA Masculino
SENIOR Masculino

VETERANO Masculino
VETERANO Femenino

VETERANO Masculino

VETERANO Masculino
SENIOR Masculino

Jacqueline runners
Nosolocuerda

C.D. Avila Runners Team

Garganta del Villar
Garganta del Villar
Ibéricos Simén Martin

Carnicas Serrano club de atletismo

Ibéricos Simén Martin

Club Triatléon Negreira Cerveceria O

Coton

Jacqueline runners

CLUB ATLETISMO TORREJON DE

ARDOZ

LOS ATLETAS DE GREDOS

00:42:04
00:42:46
00:43:10
00:43:19
00:43:41
00:44:12
00:44:26
00:45:26
00:46:07
00:46:20
00:47:23
00:47:34
00:50:20
00:50:37
00:50:54
00:51:07

00:51:08

00:51:19
00:52:18
00:53:01
00:53:52
00:55:46
00:56:07
00:56:11
00:56:25
00:56:56

00:58:11

00:58:16
00:58:46
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4'12"/km
4'16"/km
4'19"/km
4'19"/km
4'22"/km
4'25"/km
4'26"/km
4'32"/km
4'36"/km
4'38"/km
4'44"/km
4'45"/km
5'02"/km
5'03"/km
5'05"/km
5'06"/km
5'06"/km
5'07"/km
5"13"/km
5'18"/km
5'23"/km
5'34"/km
5'36"/km
5'37"/km
5'38"/km
5'41"/km
5'49"/km
5'49"/km
5'52"/km
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30 35 Victor Manuel Perea Valbuena Masculino 17 VETERANO Masculino Runners Torrején 00:59:26 5'56"/km
31 30 Miguel Angel Mencias Fernandez Masculino 18 VETERANO Masculino 00:59:35 5'57"/km
32 29 Francisco Martin Mufioz Masculino 19 VETERANO Masculino Cdm Almanzor 01:02:01 6'12"/km
33 26 Sergio Lopez Hernandez Masculino 2 PROMESA Masculino 01:02:48 6'16"/km
34 46 Carolina Martinez Sanche Femenino 6 VETERANO Femenino 01:03:31 6'21"/km
35 4 Pablo Calvo Hernandez Masculino 20 VETERANO Masculino 01:06:36 6'39"/km
36 5 Soledad Calvo Sanchez Femenino 7 VETERANO Femenino Sporty hangover 01:08:34 6'51"/km
37 48 Cesar Serrano Masculino 21 VETERANO Masculino 01:08:35 6'51"/km
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